18 The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
Ordering Information
Part Number Body Size Material Threads Length
Maximum
OD Hex Inch
DIX PH2F2B 1/4" Brass 1/4" - 18 FNPT 1.55" 0.83" 3/4"
DIX PH2F2S 1/4" Stainless Steel 1/4" - 18 FNPT 1.55" 0.83" 3/4"

Male Quick-Connect Couplers
Female Quick-Connect Couplers
Ordering Information
Part Number Body Size Material Threads Length
Maximum
OD Hex Inch
DIX P2HF2B 1/4" Brass 1/4" - 18 FNPT 2.26" 1.12" 7/8"
DIX P2HF2S 1/4" Stainless Steel 1/4" - 18 FNPT 2.26" 1.12" 7/8"
DIX 6HF6B 3/4" Brass 3/4" - 14 FNPT 3.55" 1.12" 2.22"
DIX 6HF6S 3/4" Stainless Steel 3/4" - 18 FNPT 3.55" 1.12" 2.22"
1/4" Brass 1/4" Stainless Steel
1/4" Brass 1/4" Stainless Steel
19The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
Short Weld Ferrules - 14WMP
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number Tube OD A B C
BRA 14WMPG100 1" .500 .870 1.000
BRA 14WMPG150 1½" .500 1.370 1.500
BRA 14WMPG200 2" .500 1.870 2.000
BRA 14WMPG250 2½" .500 2.370 2.500
BRA 14WMPG300 3" .500 2.870 3.000
BRA 14WMPG400 4" .625 3.834 4.000
Clamp Ferrules
Long Weld Ferrules - L14AM7
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number Tube OD A B C
BRA L14AM7G100 1" 1.125 .870 1.000
BRA L14AM7G150 1½" 1.125 1.370 1.500
BRA L14AM7G200 2" 1.125 1.870 2.000
BRA L14AM7G250 2½" 1.125 2.370 2.500
BRA L14AM7G300 3" 1.125 2.870 3.000
BRA L14AM7G400 4" 1.125 3.834 4.000
Single Pin Heavy Duty Clamps with Cross Hole Wing Nut - 13MHHM
Ordering Information
Part Number Tube OD
Service Pressure

Sanitary Fittings & Valves
Buna-N Clamp Gaskets - Black
Ordering Information
Part Number Size
BRA 40MPU100 1"
BRA 40MPU150 1½"
BRA 40MPU200 2"
BRA 40MPU250 2½"
BRA 40MPU300 3"
BRA 40MPU400 4"
Clamp Gaskets
Type 1 - Standard
 ½" - ¾"
Type 1 - Standard
1" and larger
Type 1 - Standard
 ½" - ¾"
Type 1 - Standard
1" and larger
Features:
• Color code: red dot
• Meets 21CFR 177.2600
Clamp Concentric Reducers - B3114MP
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number
Tube
OD A
BRA B3114MPG2015 2" x 1½" 3.000
BRA B3114MPG2502 2½" x 2" 3.000
BRA B3114MPG3015 3" x 1½" 7.000
BRA B3114MPG3020 3" x 2" 5.000
BRA B3114MPG3025 3" x 2½" 3.000
BRA B3114MPG4020 4" x 2" 9.125
BRA B3114MPG4030 4" x 3" 5.125
Clamp Reducers
22 The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
Miscellaneous Clamp Configurations

A
Clamp Crosses - B9MP
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number Tube OD A B
BRA B9MPG100 1" 4.750 2.375
BRA B9MPG150 1½" 5.500 2.750
BRA B9MPG200 2" 7.000 3.500
BRA B9MPG300 3" 7.500 3.750
BRA B9MPG400 4" 9.000 4.500
23The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
Miscellaneous Clamp Configurations
Clamp Tees - B7MP
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number Tube OD A B
BRA B7MPG100 1" 4.750 2.375
BRA B7MPG150 1½" 5.500 2.750
BRA B7MPG200 2" 7.000 3.500
BRA B7MPG300 3" 7.500 3.750
BRA B7MPG400 4" 9.000 4.500
Hose Barb Adapters - 14MPHRL
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number Size A B
BRA 14MPHRL100 1" 3.500 1.045
BRA 14MPHRL150 1½" 5.000 1.545
BRA 14MPHRL200 2" 5.000 2.045
BRA 14MPHRL300 3" 5.500 3.045
BRA 14MPHRL400 4" 5.500 4.045
Clamp Adapters
Features:
• Suitable for use with band clamps
24 The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
I-line/Q-line Ferrules
Male I-Line Short Weld Ferrules - 14WI
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number
Tube
OD A
BRA 14WIG100 1" .600
BRA 14WIG150 1½" .765
BRA 14WIG200 2" .790
BRA 14WIG300 3" .906
BRA 14WIG400 4" 1.031
Female I-Line Short Weld Ferrules - 15WI
Ordering Information
304 Stainless Steel
Part Number
Tube
OD A
BRA 15WIG100 1" .785
BRA 15WIG150 1½" .950
BRA 15WIG200 2" 1.040
BRA 15WIG300 3" 1.220
BRA 15WIG400 4" 1.350
A
25The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
I-line/Q-line Clamps
Heavy Duty Clamps - 13ILH
Ordering Information
Part Number
Tube
OD
Service Pressure
Rating @ 70°F1
Service Pressure
Rating @ 250°F1 A
BRA 13ILH100150 1"- 1½" 700 250 2.122
BRA 13ILH200 2" 450 250 2.654
BRA 13ILH300 3" 350 150 3.717
BRA 13ILH400 4" 200 125 4.820
• �Q-line service pressure rating for all sizes:
150 PSI @ 70°F and 125 PSI @ 250°F
1 wing nut tightened to 25 in. lb. of torque
I-Line Gaskets
Buna-N I-Line Gaskets - Black 3/32”
Ordering Information
Part Number Size
BRA 40IH100 1"
BRA 40IH150 1½"
BRA 40IH200 2"
BRA 40IH300 3"
BRA 40IH400 4"
Features:
• Color code: red dot
•	Meets 21CFR 177.2600
Compact Sight Glass
Features:
• Used to view products and fluids, perfect for hoses
• Easier to clean than bolted styles
• Clamp connections standard
• Body: 316L stainless steel
• Sight Glass: Borosilicate glass
• Gasket: Buna
Ordering Information
Part Number Tube OD
DIX B54BMPS-R100 1"
DIX B54BMPS-R150 1-1/2"
DIX B54BMPS-R200 2"
DIX B54BMPS-R300 3"
DIX B54BMPS-R400 4"
Compact Sight Glass
26 The Gas Professionals www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-4427
Sanitary Fittings & Valves
A B